
Administration:

Bury, Jaclyn buryj@slcs.us Principal

Plummer, Darrell plummerd@slcs.us Assistant Principal

LeBlanc, John leblancj@slcs.us Administrative Intern

Office Staff:

Markin, Toni markint@slcs.us Data Processor/6th Grade

Hesterman, Dawn hestermand@slcs.us Principal's Secretary 7/8th Office

Scurto, Cheri scurtoc@slcs.us Data Processor

Support Services:

Arble, Abbey arblea@slcs.us ELD (English Language Developmt)

Bolton, Amy boltona2@slcs.us Counselor L-Z

Dietz, Amy dietza@slcs.us Speech

Hughes, Kristina hughesk@slcs.us Social Worker

Judd, Lisa juddl@slcs.us Counselor A-K

Ketron, Laurie ketronl@slcs.us Media/Front Desk

Mapley, Monica mapleym@slcs.us Restorative Practices

Pesci, Teresa pescit@slcs.us Physical Therapy

Schwanke, Taylor schwanket@slcs.us Social Worker

Wittla, Kelsey szuchk@slcs.us Social Worker

Special Education:

Toth, Susan toths@slcs.us Director of Special Services

Atwell, Amy atwella@slcs.us Coordinator of Special Ed

Cholewa, Kerry cholewak@slcs.us Data Processor

Martz, Suzanne martzs@slcs.us Data Processor

Vince, Shawn vinces@slcs.us Data Processor

Teaching Staff:

Ackley, Angela ackleya@slcs.us

Barshaw, Jennifer barshawj@slcs.us

Bratcher, Misty bratcherm@slcs.us

Braun, Patrick braunp@slcs.us

Cadwallader, Jon cadwalladerj@slcs.us

Carnacchi, Marco carnacchim@slcs.us

Carroll, Leah carrolll@slcs.us

Cauchi, Maureen cauchim@slcs.us

Chamberlin, Justin chamberlinj@slcs.us

Clemens, Nicole clemensn@slcs.us

DeMoss, Shelly demosss@slcs.us

Dixon, Brooke dixonb@slcs.us

Dynda, Valerie dyndav@slcs.us

Ferguson, Stephanie fergusons@slcs.us
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Fransee, Bill franseew@slcs.us

Gilders, Lucy gildersl@slcs.us

Golles, Adrienne gollesa@slcs.us

Hare, Holly hareh@slcs.us

Hathikhanavala, Andrew hathikhanavalaa@slcs.us

Hollandsworth, Julie hollandsworthj@slcs.us

Host, Heidi hosth@slcs.us

Jordet, Stephanie jordets@slcs.us

Kalbfleisch, Rachelle kalbfleischr@slcs.us

Kaschalk, Andrew kaschalka@slcs.us

Koss, Erin kosse@slcs.us

Lab, Darcey labd@slcs.us

Lambert, Leann lambertl@slcs.us

Lowery, Erin lowerye@slcs.us

Marchbanks, Alison marchbanksa@slcs.us

Meeuwsen, Andrew meeuwsena@slcs.us

Mollan, Melanie mollanm@slcs.us

Montie, Brenton montieb@slcs.us

Ockaskis, Alec ockaskisa@slcs.us

Parker, Emily parkere@slcs.us

Parris, Emily parrise@slcs.us

Reddy, James reddyj@slcs.us

Rentz, Andrea rentza@slcs.us

Richman, Trey richmant@slcs.us

Rose, Courtney rosec2@slcs.us

Ross, Derrek rossd2@slcs.us

Saunders, Kellie saundersk@slcs.us

Sevakis, Bonnie sevakisb@slcs.us

Sinopoli-Smith, Matt sinopoli-smithm@slcs.us

Staley, Kimberly staleyk@slcs.us

Steffes, Tracy steffest@slcs.us

Stepek, Mary stepekm@slcs.us

Towns, Melinda townsm@slcs.us

Ward, Aaron warda@slcs.us

Welch, Lisa welchl@slcs.us

Wilson, Brian wilsonb@slcs.us
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